

MR Khanpur to Chitabestha
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

019191

DIVISION

दिल्लुआ

SUB-DIVISION

धनराम सिंह

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2434

2nd & final bill:-

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	comp. of road boom				
	Khampur to Chitabisha				
	under MR/3054.				
Asemer:-	Ghangham Singh.				
Ass.no:-	12 MR-3054/MBO/023-24.				
Date of start:-					
Date of completion:-					
Actual date of completion					

Date of measurement					
					16.02.24
Date of entry:- 16.02.24					
① RCC pipe duct boom &					
across the road ---					
$3 \times 3 \times 2.5 \text{ m} = 22.50 \text{ m}$					
② RCC boundary pillars ---					
:- 90.00 Nos.					
③ Retro-reflective traffic					
signs ---					
④ Common equilateral					
triangle ---					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					:- 4.00 Nos.
(ii) 600mm circular ---					
					:- 4.00 Nos.
(iii) 800mm x 500mm rectangular,					
					:- 4.00 Nos.
(iv) 600 x 450mm rectangular,					
					:- 4.00 Nos.
(v) Road Marking with hand					
applied thermos ---					
(i) BT length -					
					$2 \times 89 \times 30.00 \times 0.100 = 534.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.100 = 4.00 \text{ m}^2$
					Total:- 538.00 m ²
(ii) CC length -					
					$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 0.100 = 54.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 1 \times 16.00 \times 0.100 = 3.20 \text{ m}^2$
					Total:- 57.20 m ²
(v) Planting of trees & their					
maintenance ---					
					:- 264.00 Nos.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
moor (1:3) in					
23.04					
23.784 m ³					cu de p-
@ Rs. 7519.11/m ³					= Rs. 173240.00
					= Rs. 178835.00
22) provided pcc m-20 curb					
95.50 m					cu de p-23)
@ Rs. 518.04/m					= Rs. 49473.00
23) plastered with cm (1:4),					
on brick work					
173.28 m ²					cu de p-23)
@ Rs. 208.87/m ²					= Rs. 36193.00
24) Painting two coats including					
bo. for m-20					
173.28 m ²					cu de p-24)
@ Rs. 133.60/m ²					= Rs. 23150.00
					91731.65
					Total: Rs. 178760.00
Add GST @ 18% :-					(Rs. 165177.00)
Add LC @ 1% :-					(Rs. 91732)
S. Fee (cu de p-28) :-					(Rs. 121693.00)
					Rs. 110377.60
					Rs. 1104442.00
Less 10% as below :-					(Rs. 110377.60)
					Rs. 993398.40
Deduct previously paid :-					(Rs. 710500.00)
					Rs. 282898.40
					Rs. 2834976.00
14.03.24					14/3/24
JE					AE

Continuation